Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 28 January 2021 at 11:38 am.

Horse

Above And Beyond
Achi Baba
Akage

Amoretti
Amoretti
Asgard Massif
Aysar

Banger

Barbie's Fox
Betcha Flying
Bill The Bee
Black Sail

Black Syrah
Blackboots
Bluff 'N' Bluster
Bold Style

Bolt By

Born A Warrior
Bryneich

Budd Fox
Captivator
Carocapo
Charossa
Charretera
Classic Weiwel
Concrete
Conexy

Cosmic Award
Cosmic Gossip
Cryptic Love
Dawson Diva
Defence Missile
Defibrillate
Designer Chef
Dickin Medal
Downforce
Ecker Road
Elderflower
Enterprise Prince
Enthaar

Evening Glory
Excellent Dream
Fixated

Flirtini

Harpo Marx
Hasseltoff
Hasstobegood
Heavenly Emperor
Here Comes Lenni
Hidden Legend

Date

Race

Rosehill Gardens #8
Canterbury Park #8
Sunshine Coast #3
Canterbury Park #4
Rosehill Gardens #4
Singapore #8
Caulfield #5
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #8
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7

Rosehill Gardens #6
Sunshine Coast #8
Morphettville #5
Canterbury Park #7
Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #7

Eagle Farm #8
Ascot #7
Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #6
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #3
Morphettville #8
Sunshine Coast #7
Ascot #4

Caulfield #9
Sunshine Coast #1
Caulfield #9

Sae#7

Caulfield #5

Ascot #6

Eagle Farm #8
Caulfield #6
Sunshine Coast #5
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #7
Ascot #6

Ararat #6

Ascot #7

Rosehill Gardens #4
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #9
Strathalbyn #6
Caulfield #6

Score/
Starts

2/1
2/1
4/2
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Value
10.6
16.0

5.0

10.2
82

9.8
9.7

9.8
6.0
126

6.1
12.9

10.9
10.6
10.0
10.2

8.0
104

129

113

9.8
12.1
10.6

11.7
7.6

9.4

9.4

9.8

Horse

Japery

Kaoru King
Kemalpasa
Kissonallforcheeks
Kylease

Last Of TheLine
Lillemor

Lipstick Flickers
Living The Dream
Long Arm

Lyrica Girl
Mason's Chance
May Be Fate
Melodeon

Miss Divine Em
Momentum to Win
Mount Popa
Mystyko
Newsreader
OleKirk

Our Danni
Phoneme

Picargo

Pissaro

Plymouth Road
Prometheus
Proven Class
Regalo Di Gaetano
Return With Honour
Roman Aureus
Sanglier

Savatiano

Sedition

Shojiki

Silent Sovereign
Sound
Splendoronthegrass
Spurcraft

Stable Secret
Starla

Summer Monsoon
Symphonette
Taken Off
TimeTo Sizzle
Toolbar

True Detective
Tycoonist

Ulysses

Vadiyann
Victorem

Date

29 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
28 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
29 Jan
31 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
29 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
29 Jan
30 Jan
29 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
31 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
29 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan

Race

Flemington #6
Sunshine Coast #1
Morphettville #6
Ascot #3

Sunshine Coast #9
Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #9
Ascot #8

Albany #6

Caulfield #7
Sunshine Coast #1
Rockhampton #4
Strathalbyn #7
Caulfield #6
Caulfield #1
Sunshine Coast #5
Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #6
Canterbury Park #5
Rosehill Gardens #7
Ascot #3

Ascot #4
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #7
Morphettville #3
Sunshine Coast #8
Rosehill Gardens #1
Morphettville #6
Rosehill Gardens #5
Sunshine Coast #5
Rockhampton #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Canterbury Park #8
Caulfield #1
Caulfield #8
Caulfield #9
Sunshine Coast #8
Sunshine Coast #9
Ascot #6

Rosehill Gardens #5
Pukekohe Park #2
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #7
Ascot #8
Flemington #6
Rosehill Gardens #3
Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #4
Trentham #6

Score/
Starts

10/4
2/11
2/1
2/11
26/11

Barrier
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Value
131
9.4

8.4

103
6.8

14.9
10.6
8.7
58

9.8
10.2

11.4

9.1
9.8
117
9.4
9.0

81

11.0
10.9



Horse

High'n' Dry
Huntly Castle
I'mTelling Ya
Iced
Incomparable
Independent Road
Ingratiating

Race

Caulfield #2
Caulfield #3
Rosehill Gardens #9
Sunshine Coast #1
Toowoomba #2
Caulfield #2
Caulfield #4

Score/
Starts
8/3
712
2/11
1
2/11
9/3
5/3
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R
N

» O~

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score
7.8
9.7
4.0
12.1
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10.2 6.8
7.7

10.0 0.0
9.9 9.1
129 11
6.1 7.9
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Horse

Victory Eight
Volpe

War God
Weaponson
What Could Be
Wine Night
Wirnpa

Date

30 Jan
28 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan
29 Jan
30 Jan
30 Jan

Race

Sunshine Coast #8
Albany #4

Ascot #4

Ascot #6
Canterbury Park #8
Ascot #5

Sunshine Coast #9

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score
-4.0
14
12.1

125
118
15.2

BLP
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16.0
9.6
5.9

111
9.5
7.2
8.8
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